@® psmlighting

100% Made in Belgium

Groendreef 60, 9880 Aalter, Belgium
T +32 9 374 19 51 - info@psmlighting.be
www.psmlighting.be

STILETTO

8207/..

Zubehor fiir Lichtsysteme

Project

Type

Nota

Anzahl

Datum
Physisch
Anwendung Innen
Abmessungen Armatur 48x48x8 mm
Endtyp B3 - Kugelgelenk
IP-Schutzart 1P20
Gewicht 0,0750 kg

Elektrisch
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STILETTO

8207/..

Zubehor fiir Lichtsysteme

Farben

{ | ] alu satiniert

{ | ) 16 gold satiniert
™ weild textur

schwarz textur

®
'\4

glénzend gold

sonnengold

Project
Type
Nota
Anzahl

Datum

8207.14
8207.16
8207.1M
8207.2M
8207.4

8207.45
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